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User Details:

Name:






Lab:

Name of PI:





Project:

Date & Time of slot booked:



Time of sample handed over to facility:

Sample Details:

Total number of samples:



Protocol used:
	S. No
	Name (Maximum 20 characters)
	Primer Name
	Fragment Size


	Comments

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
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	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	S. No
	Name (Maximum 20 characters)
	Primer Name
	Fragment Size


	Comments

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
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	21
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	23
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	25
	
	
	
	


(Please use additional sheets if needed)
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Signature of the user:








Remarks:





Centre for Stem Cell Research


Christian Medical College Campus,


Bagayam, Vellore.
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Signature of operator:

















